Final Results, #1 - Solo School 2010 - 2010-04-24
Detroit Region SCCA

Final Results, #1 - Solo School 2010 - 2010-04-24

Total Registered: 50, with Times: 48

'A Stock' - Total Entries: 24 Trophies: 7

1T

2T

3T

4T

5T

6T

T
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16

11

14
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24

21

Eric Malone

Carol Kolk

Gary DeAngelis

Eric Shin

Patrick Barber

Craig Rice

Josh Bettens

Diane DeAngelis

Thomas Pasanski

Sarah Gerbig

Andrew Schembri

Thomas J Pasanski

Frank Setili

Nolan McAnn

Mitsubishi Evo IX

99 Chevrolet Camaro

Mazda Miata

Subaru WRX Wagon

Mazda Miata

05 Subaru Legacy GT Wgn

Toyota Celica

Mazda Miata

Mitsubishi Evo GSR

92 Honda Civic

Chevy Cobalt SS

Mitsubishi Evo GSR

Mazda Miata

miata

Matthew Schmalenberg Chevy Cobalt
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Times

52.035+2 52.01043 52.454+1
52.350 52.427+1  51.943+3
50.620 50.316+1

59.580+1  56.425 55.318
55.221+1  54.645 54.391
50.705+1  50.588+2

56.032 56.291+dnf 54.727
54.058 53.780 60.534
56.758 54.22341  53.795
55.883 55.681+dnf 54.961+1
53.524 52.856+1  55.530+2
54.192

60.420 5597141  56.653
55.432 55.140 54.839
54.393+1

57.175 56.927+dnf 56.364+4
56.347+1 55.033+1 55.133
59.73743  53.765

57.374 57.848+4  53.445+2
56.73343  55.544+1 55.351+1
53.910 54.110

73.445 63.1914+1  54.069
62.320 72.407 59.435+2
61.762+1 64.382+3  54.265
58.924+4 57951 59.006+dnf
57.478 58.771+2

62.420 38.962+dnf 58.452
58.189+2  57.630+1 57.459
56.464+1  56.236 55.557
50.567+2

56.771+1  56.407+1  55.041+dnf
54.712+1  55.389 56.132
54916+1 52.827+1 54.886+dnf
58.103+41 55.119 53.833+2
54.974 54.511+2  55.745
56.541+1 58.298

60.719 58.537 55.674+1
57.535 57.025 55.884+1
55.277 55.071

58.589+3  57.550 56.627+dnf
57.080 56.634 56.421
56.382+dnf 55.453 55.583
59.397+1 59.424+41 59.263
57.424 56.412+1  58.158

Total
52.499+1 50.620
50.578+2 -
55.051+1 52.446
50.446+1 1.826
54.736+1  53.030
60.152+1 0.584
53.030
48.473+dnf 53.524
53.852 0.494
55.498 53.738
53.738 0.214
55.939+3  53.765
54.099+1 0.027
61.087+6  53.910
53.459+4 0.145
61.903+2 54.069
62.385+1 0.159
59.495+1 54.265
59.463+1 0.196
66.307 54.567
57.196+2 0.302
57.082+2
55.891+1 54.676
54.676 0.109
55.775+4  54.765
54.765 0.089
57.498+1 55.071
55.921+1 0.306
56.096 55.453
56.407 0.382
57.827+2 55.669
56.537+2 0.216
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16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

15 Daniel Smith

13 Clifford Seipke

12 Mike Bodner

5 Jason Juntunen

23 Chad Gombosi

9 Gregory Valade

6 Christopher Lee

3 Sean Thurwatcher

22 Roger Wyatt

Toyota MR2

Saturn SW2

Chevy HHR SS

Saturn SL2

Mazda Miata

Subaru Impreza WRX Sti

Volkswagen Rabbit

Ford Taurus

Mazda Miata

'B Stock' - Total Entries: 26 Trophies: 8

1T

2T

3T

4T

5T

6T

T

8T

13 Kenneth Tsang

7 Steve Auito

4 Loren Jacobs

24 Ted Pretziger

12 Michael Rodriguez

25 Norbert

5 Brandon Boyd

8 Aaron Kuykendall
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Mazda RX-8

Saturn Sky Redline

Mazda Miata

BMW Z3 M Coupe

08 Mazda Miata MX5

706 Red Corvette

Mazda RX-8

90 Mazda Miata

55.669
62.337+2
57.169
62.468
63.812
58.590+2
57.463
69.211
58.182
57.017
61.855+1
58.299
56.740
60.134
57.445
56.531+1
78.558
61.623+1
57.234
65.154+4
59.143+2
59.657
64.417+1
59.508+1
59.011

Times

53.514+dnf 52.840+1

52.084+1
51.679+1
54.356+1
54.343
51.677+1
54.219
54.130
52.645+43
54.942
53.743
56.986+1
55.269+1
52.734+4
53.043+6
67.390
62.287+1
59.429
54.876+42
55.465+3
53.608+3
59.651

56.951 56.056+2
61.997+1 60.814
58.324+dnf 58.343
56.247
59.858+dnf 59.380+1
59.077 60.934
57.041 56.250
62911 55.958+1
58.448 61.414
56.423 56.937
58.895 58.35742
56.508 57.166
56.556+1 56.128+1
59.815 58.735
55.055+1 56.932
56.939+1
66.359 64.545+1
59.456 62.914+1
58.587+2  57.245+1
62.275 56.82642
60.143+1  58.847+2
58.666
59.260 61.640+1
59.751 60.087+3
53.693+dnf 58.259+2
37.052+dnf
52.13442  51.859+1
51.455
5341842  53.657+1
54.464 52.865
51.33442
54.632+1  55.198+1
53.58042  52.583+1
52.483
54.893 53.192+2
52.23741  54.653
53.130
55.6334+1  53.927+43
52.383+5 53.164
51.775+2
63.575+2  53.786
62.104 64.195+43
57.616+6
56.42342  55.864+1
55.776+1  56.068+2
52.444+3
69.515 55.399+42

59.863
58.070

56.820
58.481

59.997
58.492

58.119+2
56.593+1

57.419+1
57.429+2

54.259+3
59.094+3

61.132+1
60.313+2

60.124+1
59.194
58.143+1

52.000
52.231+1

54.928
52.241

52.702+4
52.775+1

54.204
53.762+2

52.332+4
52.842+1

61.090
53.038+1

54.132
53.568+1

56.247
0.578

56.250
0.003

56.423
0.173

56.508
0.085

56.932
0.424

57.234
0.302

58.666
1.432

59.011
0.345

dns

Total
51.455

52.241
0.786

52.483
0.242

53.130
0.647

53.164
0.034

53.786
0.622

54.132
0.346

56.478+dnf 54.817
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23
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Louis Tijerina

Allison Bondie

Jason Uphold

Brian Min

Anne Tijerina

Walt Rogowski

Ken Mayer

Michael Gurzell

Chris McCarthy

Jon Jareo

Bernadette Shortt

Thomas Greaves

Michael Kimber

Rami Daman

Thomas Peters

Phil Kloss

David Jones
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10 Ford Mustang GT

Red Saturn

Chevy Corvette

Ford Focus ZX3

10 Ford Mustang GT

BMW 325 IX

Ford Mustang

Mazda Miata

Ford Mustang

Dodge Charger R/T

Chevy Cobalt

Honda Prelude

BMW 128i Convertible

Infiniti G20

MGB-Le

Ford Mustang

Mazda Miata

56.670 57.104+1  54.817
55.050 54.933 54.164+1
63.684 56.671+1  62.025
61.703 61.653+1 62.151+1
60.144 59.974+1

59.822 62.278 59.342
55.434 58.356

67.048 64.239+1 61.694
62.981+dnf 65.555+dnf 51.896+3
51.569+2 51.667+2

78.451 57.805 65.144
64.968 62.108 62.959
61.750 62.625

55.893+dnf 61.916 31.044+dnf
56.609 60.585+1  62.299
60.5274+1  60.050+1

27.1034+dnf 61.107+1  34.114+dnf
58.266 57.232+1  59.383+2
58.390+1  58.013

64.485 55.958+1 64.759
63.539 61.654 60.300
58.748 58.868+dnf 55.263+2
68.808 65.237 64.279
60.960 59.990+1  62.765+1
59.504 61.742+2

69.22442  63.763+1  62.428+1
57.597+1 60.265+2 60.321+2
60.989+dnf 59.793+1

71.965 75.200 59.916
66.775+3  65.595+1 68.470+1
64.871+1  63.230

106.998 89.986 60.455
73.255+1  71.778 77.701
72.179+1  71.707

60.177+1 68.311 62.999
61.556 60.924+1

75.502 69.534 59.222+42
67.743 63.400 67.601+1
63.565+3  62.908

40.506+dnf 69.335 30.179+dnf
65.260 63.803 67.065+dnf
65.910 63.593

76.246+dnf 73.496 65.975
69.990 69.645 68.443
66.922 66.293

62.388+4  65.498+3  59.760
61.477+1 60.669+2  75.464+dsq
59.87341  59.299+2  58.268
29.077+dnf 63.221 34.048+dnf

57.149+1

63.977
54.970

58.783

60.130
52.017+2

64.139
56.057

64.097+1
60.172

57.775
58.440

64.623
59.660

63.702+2
62.234+2

62.224+5
60.745+5

68.279
64.013

76.904
75.176

61.846

67.085
63.596

65.746
65.098

73.022
68.872

63.011
60.964

59.283

0.685

54.970
0.153

55.434
0.464

55.569
0.135

56.057
0.488

56.609
0.552

57.775
1.166

57.958
0.183

59.504
1.546

59.597
0.093

59.916
0.319

60.455
0.539

61.556
1.101
62.908

1.352

63.593
0.685

65.975
2.382

dsq

dsq

Page 3 of 4



Final Results, #1 - Solo School 2010 - 2010-04-24

26 20 Dax Bushmeyer Chevy Corvette
Top Times Of Day
Raw time
Pax
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60.162
56.016

Time
50.620
42.672

58.716 65.295+dsq 59.509
56.249 55.979

Class # Driver

as 1 Eric Malone

as 1 Eric Malone

dns
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